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LGH-15RVX-ESpecifications / Dimensions

LGH-15 to 100RVX-E

LGH-150 and 200RVX-E

Model LGH-15RVX-E
Electrical power supply 220-240V/50Hz, 220V/60Hz

Ventilation mode Heat recovery mode Bypass mode

Fan speed SP4 SP3 SP2 SP1 SP4 SP3 SP2 SP1

Running current (A) 0.40 0.24 0.15 0.10 0.41 0.25 0.15 0.10

Input power (W) 49 28 14 7 52 28 14 8

Air volume
(m3/h) 150 113 75 38 150 113 75 38

(L/s) 42 31 21 10 42 31 21 10

External static pressure (Pa) 95 54 24 6 95 54 24 6

Temperature exchange efficiency (%) 80.0 81.0 83.0 84.0 - - - -

Enthalpy exchange efficiency (%)
Heating 73.0 75.5 78.0 79.0 - - - -

Cooling 71.0 74.5 78.0 79.0 - - - -

Noise (dB)  (Measured at 1.5m under the center 
  of unit in an anechoeic chamber) 28.0 24.0 19.0 17.0 29.0 24.0 19.0 18.0

Weight (kg) 20

*The Air outlets noise (45  angle,1.5meters in front of the unit) is about 13dB greater than the indicated value.(at Fan speed 4)
*The running current, the input power, the efficiency and the noise are based on the rating air volume, and 230V/50Hz.
*For the specification at the other frequency contact your dealer.

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80

60

70

80

90

0

50

100

150

200

250

0 100 150 200 250 30050

E
xc

ha
ng

e 
ef

fic
ie

nc
y 

(%
)

S
ta

tic
 p

re
ss

ur
e 

(P
a)

Air volume 

(m3/h)

10m

20m 15m

5m

SP1

SP2

SP3

SP4

100mm dia straight pipe length

Temperature

Enthalpy heatingEnthalpy cooling

(L/s)

Position where duct direction change is possible
Bypass damper plate

Ceiling suspension fixture (4-13 X 20 oval)

OA 
(outside air intake)

RA 
(return air)

SA 
(supply air)

Power supply cable opening

Air exhaust fan

EA 
(exhaust air outlet)

Air supply fan

Control box

Maintenance cover

Position where duct direction change is possible Air filters

Lossnay core High-Efficiency filter (sold separately) attachment position
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Unit: mm


